©2006 ... 2011, Kistler Group, Eulachstrasse 22, 8408 Winterthur, Switzerland
Tel. +41 52 224 11 11, Fax +41 52 224 14 14, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com
Kistler is a registered trademark of Kistler Holding AG.
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves
the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Page 1/2
Electronics & Software

• ANO card, 1 pc. per measuring sensor 5297A
Fig. 1: Control room electronics System 2000
Ordering Key
                                                         Type 9887A
Control Room Electronics
Number of wheel force sensors 1 1000Q1
 analog (5 pin)
Number of wheel force sensors 2  2000Q5
 analog (5 pin)
Number of wheel force sensors 1  1100Q1
 analog (6 pin)
Number of wheel force sensors 2  2100Q4
 analog (6 pin)
+
OUTPUT
ANALOG
OUTPUT
ANALOG
Setup
Fy L
Fz L
132
273
[N]
[N]
[N]
5
Wheel Loads
TEST  BED
V1
OVP V2
V3
IDSP
TRIVOLT
PK 120
POWER POWER
DATADATA
WDSPDECPDANOWDSPDECPD
CONTROL  ROOM
LEFT WHEEL FORCE SENSOR RIGHT WHEEL FORCE SENSOR
Hub Electronics
CONTROL ROOM ELECTRONICS
to data processing system
Right wheel
force sensor
ANO EPP
Left wheel
force sensor